

## 2024 THE HONOR LEGION OF THE POLICE DEPARTMENT OF THE CITY OF NEW YORK INCORPORATED



87-71 LEFFERTS BOULEVARD, RICHMOND HILL, NY 11418 (718) 849-0204

## EXTRA CARDS AND DECALS ORDER FORM

Extra Cards & Decals are available to Members in Good Standing ONLY - Paid Current dues

All proceeds are dedicated to & benefit The Honor Legion NYPD Widows & Orphans Fund.

The cost of extra cards and decals is \$2.00 EACH (includes postage)

Payment for the Extra Cards & Decals may be made by Check or Online at: <a href="http://nypdhl.com/store.htm">http://nypdhl.com/store.htm</a>. Checks & online payments must NOT BE MIXED WITH ANY OTHER PAYMENTS (e.g. dues, dinner meetings, scholarship contributions, etc.)

Checks & online payments must be made payable to:

THE HONOR LEGION, NYPD, WIDOWS & ORPHANS FUND

Order forms with a check may be mailed to the office or sent via email or fax with online payment.

The Honor Legion, NYPD 87-71 Lefferts Blvd. Richmond Hill, NY 11418

ITEM	TOTAL REQUESTED	TOTAL COST
Honor Legion Cards (maximum 25 cards per member)		\$
Honor Legion Decals (maximum 10 decals per member)		\$
	TOTAL OF ALL ITEMS	\$

First Name	Last Name	
Address		Apt. #
City	State2	Zip
Phone:	Email:	
Comments (if any):		

1 10/21/2022